@

Page 1 of 1

CBD Capsule
Naturally VT

34.55 mg

Total Cannabinoids

500.0 mg

Serving Size

BATCH # N/A - Tested 1/17/2020 for Potency

POTENCY PROFILES

Total Cannabinoids

A9-THC

CBD

CBNa

CBDa

CBG

THCv

THCva

CBDv

CBC

CBLa

Below quantification limit:
CBN, THCa, CBDva, A8-THC, CBGa, CBCa, CBL

mg per serving
34.55 mg
1.39 mg
29.29 mg
0.05 mg
0.08 mg
0.38 mg
0.12 mg
0.06 mg
0.47 mg
2.65 mg

0.06 mg

percent by volume

6.91%

0.28%

5.86%

0.01%

0.02%

0.08%

0.02%

0.01%

0.09%

0.53%

0.01%

Percentage data represents weight percentage of sample as received by PHR Labs. This report and all information herein shall not be reproduced except in its entirety
without the expressed consent of PHR Labs . Results may vary. Results are only for the sample supplied to PHR Labs.

This product has not been analyzed or approved by the FDA. There is limited information on the side effects of using this product, and there may be associated
health risks. Marijuana use during pregnancy and breast-feeding may pose potential harms. Do not drive or operate machinery when under the influence of this
product. KEEP THIS PRODUCT AWAY FROM CHILDREN.
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