

## **CBD** Capsule

Naturally VT

**34.55 mg**Total Cannabinoids

500.0 mg

Serving Size

BATCH # N/A - Tested 1/17/2020 for Potency

## POTENCY PROFILES

	mg per serving	percent by volume
Total Cannabinoids	34.55 mg	6.91%
∆9-THC	1.39 mg	0.28%
CBD	29.29 mg	5.86%
CBNa	0.05 mg	0.01%
CBDa	0.08 mg	0.02%
CBG	0.38 mg	0.08%
THCv	0.12 mg	0.02%
THCva	0.06 mg	0.01%
CBDv	0.47 mg	0.09%
CBC	2.65 mg	0.53%
CBLa	0.06 mg	0.01%

Below quantification limit:

CBN, THCa, CBDva,  $\Delta 8$ -THC, CBGa, CBCa, CBL

Percentage data represents weight percentage of sample as received by PHR Labs. This report and all information herein shall not be reproduced except in its entirety without the expressed consent of PHR Labs. Results may vary. Results are only for the sample supplied to PHR Labs.

This product has not been analyzed or approved by the FDA. There is limited information on the side effects of using this product, and there may be associated health risks. Marijuana use during pregnancy and breast-feeding may pose potential harms. Do not drive or operate machinery when under the influence of this product. KEEP THIS PRODUCT AWAY FROM CHILDREN.

